Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 19.03.2017

SCHUELER I
Rang Nr Name

1. 152 Dal Farra Loris
2. 159  Rey Jeannot
3. 155  Rohner Yannick
4. 168  Schneider Philipp
5. 157  Spiess Dave
6. 166  Fehr Andrin
7. 167  Senn Tobias
8. 154  Walter Andrin
9. 163  Spescha Janis
10. 160  Weder Justin
1. 164  Heeb Neil
12. 151  Oehy Kim
13. 162  Betl Andrin
14. 165  Rohner Silvano
15. 169  Elsasser Timo
16. 341  Kipfmuller Fabienne
17. 156  Grab Nico
18. 153  Vettiger Robin
19. 170  Gafner Thierry
20. 343  Wurm Laura
21. 340 Keller Nina
22. 150 Egli Remo
23. 344  Schenk Eliane
24, 161  Veljovic Luca
25. 342  Wildhaber Gina
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Ort

Bendern

Unterentfelden
Ammerswil
Arbon
Kriessern

Erlen
Kissaberg
Sulgen
Chur

Diepoldsau
Rothrist

Walenstadt
Arnegg
Zihlschlacht
Granichen
Oetwil Am See
Thal

Schwarzenbach
Wald ZH
Hard

Appenzell

Algetshausen
Heldswil
Fussach

Walenstadt

Team

bsk graf mtb-Team
RV-Schaan

PAMO Racing Team
Biketeam12

RV Arbon

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team /VC
Altstatten

www.fehr-velos.ch
VBC Waldshut-Tiengen
Intersport REBI

bundicycling.ch / VC
Surselva

Bsk Graf/Rv Altenrhein

PAMO Racing / RC
Granichen

Team Suso Bike Trek
KA BOOM RMC Gossau
Fehr-velos.ch

Bike Team 12

VC Meilen

bsk graf mtb team RV
Althenrhein

Velothek Bltschwil
VC Eschenbach

RV Djs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

RMC Gossau
RMC Gossau

OAMTC RV DJ Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

Team Suso Bike Trek

05:19.4

05:26.4
05:31.8
05:31.1
05:26.9

05:323
05:45.1
05:546
05:38.6

05:37.2
05:58.6

06:05.5
05:53.2
05:40.3
06:236
06:51.8
06:27.1

06:27.8
06:238
07:12.0

07:238

07:00.4
07:41.2
07:01.7

07:415

05:51.4

05:54 1
06:05.3
06:25.2
06:10.5

06:355
06:23.5
06:32.7
06:23.3

06:355
06:32.1

06:37.9
06:18.6
06:55.5
06:45.9
07:284
06:52.9

07:09.1
07:22.8
08:08.5

07:57.4

07:50.4
08:08.1
08:00.3

08:08.4

05:488

05:51.8
06:12.3
06:186
06:12.4

06:20.0
06:18.0
06:146
06:21.3

06:29.4
06:39.2

06:38.2
06:46.7
06:50.1
06:54.5
07:34.6
07:25.8

07:33.2
07:546
07:57.6

08:09.4

07:59.3
08:30.4
08:20.4

09:23.2

05:55.3

06:035
06:06.3
06:20.9
06:27 4

06:20.2
06:22.4
06:24.2
06:39.3

06:30.6
06:31.8

06:35.9
06:53.3
06:52.6
06:52.0
07:422
07:39.9

07:51.0
07:347
08:08.2

08:245

07:54.0
08:295
08:30.1

09:455

05:51.4

06:00.6
06:07.7
06:15.4
06:39.2

06:21.0
06:20.3
06:37.2
06:39.2

06:46.8
06:35.0

06:32.9
07:005
07:05.7
07:215
07:53.1
07:25.6

07:306
07:52.1
08:09.1

08:27.6

08:17.9
08:43.4
08:18.1

09:36.0

6
05:53.8

06:05.0
06:07 4
06:09.8
06:09.5

06:06.7
06:15.6
06:11.1
06:12.9

06:18.4
06:38.2

06:30.2
07:01.9
07:10.4
07:08.2

Gesamt

34:40.0

35:214
36:10.8
37:01.0
37:05.9

37:156
37:2438
37:54.4
37:545

38:17.9
38:54.9

39:005
39:54 1
40:345
41:257
(37:30.0)
(35:51.4)

(36:31.7)
(37:07.9)
(39:355)

(40:22.7)

(39:01.9)
(41:326)
(40:10.5)

(44:345)



